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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-310

79-^86

79-6^5

79-726

79-8*f7

79wBas-

79-958

80-8if

80-100

80-2^

80-260

80-^80

80-771

80-773

80-790

80-887

80-977

80-1061

81-11

fii-ift9

81-333

81-400

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Dooley

Bozier

Booley

Bowd

Bouglas

Bowling

Bouglass

Bounian

Bowd

Bouglass

Boolittle

Bouglas

Boster

Botson

Bowd

Bozier

Bowell

Bowd

Bowell

Dorriety

Itoss

Druckman

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gwendolyn Hope

Lexington, SC

Oneida Mae
Batesburg, SC
Kathv Juliene
Lexington. SC
Louise Pearl
West Cola. SC

Theresa Ann

West Cola, SC
Bebra Joy
Hoauiam. Wash.
Jan Marie
Columbia , SC

Mayne Victoria
Gaston, SC
Joyce McCaw
Columbia, SC
Virginia Y.

Irmo, SC
Mary Kllen

Columbia, SC
Jacqueline Lee
Sunbury, Perm.
Bebra Laney
Columbia , SC
Ruthie Suzanne
West Cola, SC

Jackie Renee
West Cola, SC
Judy Bominick
Newberry, SC
Sherrie Renee

Lexington, SC

Jackie Renee

Wpsr rn l i imhi f l n SC

Karen Ann

Lexington, SC

_Marv Crowley

..Columbia, SC
Boris Marie

Cayce, S. C.
Susan Ellen

West Cola, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bass, Jr.

Addy

Mills

Goodwin, Jr.

Swihart

Hamilton

Crisp

Chavis

Rogers , III

Greene, III

Rodriguez , J

Pietruszkiewi

Stogner

Hook

Shumpert

Grubb

Crowe

Greene

Ballington

Goff

Frick

Pa den

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James Benj amin

Lexington, SC

Lawerence
Batesburg, SC
Michael Wayne
Columbia, SC
Jesse Franklin

Pelion, SC
Michael Ray

West Cola. SC
Thomas Michael
Hoquiam, Wash.
Vernon Talmadge

Old Fort, ETC
William Clifton
Pelion, SC
Archer Sander soi
Ridgeland,SC
Thomas Lee
Columbia, SC

r, Ismael
Columbia, SC

3z Richard Henry
Sunbury. Perm

James Ronald
Columbia, SC
Robert Michael
West Cola, SC
John Edward
West Cola, SC
Fred Mason
Newberry, SC
Charles Owen

Cayce , SC

Ronald Edward

Lexington,. SC
Anthony Joe

West Columbia,SC

Grederick Woodrov

Dalzell. SC
David Pa sco

Gilbert, S.C.
Terrance Harold

Lexington, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN
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79
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29
25
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37
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32
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21
22
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17

32
20

17
20

18
19

19

41

28
28

21
25

25
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Apr

Apr

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug

Aug
Sep

Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov

Nov
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Apr
Apr
Apr

Apr
Jun
Jul
AUK
Aug
Aug
Aug

Aug

Sep
Sep
Oct

Oct
Nov

Nov
Jan

Jan

Mar

Apr

Apr

^ay

May

Day

16

19

2

3

19
?o
i*f
17
26

1
3

5
16
5
6
8
11
1

3
1

7
30
1

13

13
15
18

16
17
14

19

20
5

6

2

15

16

5

13

Year

1979
tt

1979
1979
1979
19V9
1979
1979
1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980

JL980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
193Q

198Q
1980

1980
1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr
11

Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug

Aug
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov

Nov
Feb
Feb

Feb
Feb
Apr
Apr

Apr
Apr
Jul
Jul

Aug
Sep
Aug
Aug

Sep
Sep

Nov

Bee

Feb
Jan

Jan

Apr

Apr
!May

May

Day

20

26

If

11

20

3
17
?3
2Q

27

2?
17
2Q
8
12

23
29
6

9

19
22
if
7

if
16
19

19
22

23

1

JL_
3
11

14

17

20
13

13

Year

1979

"

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979j
1973

1979
197^
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
198C

J98C
198Q
1980

198C
198C
1980
1980

JL980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980

1980
1980

1981
1981
1981

1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. R. Earl McCom

West Columbia, SC
Rev. Heyward Geige
Irmo, SC
Rev. Gary R. Farme

Lexington, SC
Betty J. Diggs

Lexington. SC
Rev. Bonnie Delk

Lexineton* SC
Rev. Melvin E. Amu
Lexington, SC
Rev. Billard-Alexa
Lexington, SC

• Rev. Earl Hartley
Lexington County,
Rev. Edwin M. Hadl
Lexington County,
Rev. Lester P. Bra
Florence, SC

Rev. James H. Nate
Irmo, SC
Nancy L. Metcalf
West Columbia, SC

ReuL^Ghris E._SJiep
Lexington County,
Rev.B. Clayton Snu
West Columbia, SC

R.D.Ricard Re/.
Newberry County, S

Rev. Franklin 0. J

Lexington County,

Ethel L. Sturkey

Lexington, SC
Rev. Donald Ray Wa

Lexington SC

Rev Ellis O. Addy

Lexington Cty, S.C
John Land Johnson,

Lexington Cty, S.C.
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